



## **Events**

## Vaishali Rao to Co-Present Women in Consumer Finance Digital Workshop on "Leveraging Relationships for Professional Growth"

April 17, 2025 Webinar

Chicago-based partner Vaishali Rao will co-present a Women in Consumer Finance digital workshop titled "Connections to Collaborations: Leveraging Relationships for Professional Growth" on April 17, 2025. Along with Sara Woggerman of ARM Compliance Business Solutions, Rao will illustrate how an event encounter developed into a successful professional collaboration.

The panel will review the following strategies for building professional relationships:

- Identify connections that deserve time and investment
- Challenges that can impede successful networking
- Success stories that illustrate the advantages of leveraging connections

For more information and to register, visit the Women in Consumer Finance website.

**Attorneys** 

Vaishali S. Rao

**Service Areas** 

Consumer Financial Services